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Gabler, Philipp
Ohms, Andreas - Ohmsl
Blasche, Nils

Hentschel, Pierre
Leubner, Jens

Kral, Robert

Kiihnel, Marcel - Ibisekiihns
Krausche, Silvio

Kapocsi, René

Weickelt, Yves

Strehle, Silvio - SOS
Weickelt, Ronny - Fussel
Doil, Uwe - Henker

Fritsch, Heiko

Schmidt, Christoph

Richter, Steffen - Mogli
Werner, Michael - Tyson
Herrmann, Lars

Kapocsi, Ferenc
GrofB,amm, Sam - Sami
Domaschk, Ulli - Fratzi

Dechert, Falk - Feivel
Zimmermann, Holger
Wagner, Botho
Winkler, Martin

Heinze, Thomas - Stinki
Wilhelm, Andreas
Mrosek, Jorg

Pedde, Oliver - Sani
Richter, Volker

Speer, David
Roschnjow, Heinrich
Haufe, Swen

Hotzel, Stefan

A- Schmidt, Rico

Gutte, Jacqueline - Cheffin
Koziol, Matthias

A - Schneider, Olaf
Raffler, Mike

Spielerwertung Herbst 2014
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Punkte

87
76
65

59
58
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13
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27
22
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Diff.

22
18
14

-14

-8

-10

-20

65
57
48

47
47

38
37
36
37
34
31
35
33
27
26

29
23
23

22
19
21

16
15
13
11
10
11
11
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Sitze

27
26
21

31
34

38
23
33
38
53
11
36
32
26
16

57
11
33



